 CENTRAL

S

Nome Anilha
1° TORETO coelho
2° TERREMOTO coelho
3° REVELACAO coelho
4° RED BULL coelho
5" CARGA EXPLOSIVA coelho
6° ADRENALINA coelho
7° CAcA TRALHA coelho
8° RAIO DE FOGO coelho

CANARIO TERRA 21/04/2022
Torneio do Coelho - 4F

Dono
REGINALDO
SANDRO ANDERSON
SORO
LEANDRO
VICENTE
LELECO
DIEGO
MARCIO

Cidade
NIT
SG
MARICA
SG
SG
SG
ITABORAI
SAO GONGALO

10/15 min
0/131
0/121
0/107
0/96
0/88
0/74
0/61
0/35

Pontos

0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

02/05/2024 09:11

www.centraltorneios.com.br

Pagina lde 1



