

## **CANARIO TERRA 21/04/2022**

## Torneio do Coelho - 4F

	Nome	Anilha	Dono	Cidade	10/15 min	Pontos
1°	TORETO	coelho	REGINALDO	NIT	0/131	0
2°	TERREMOTO	coelho	SANDRO ANDERSON	SG	0/121	0
3°	REVELACAO	coelho	SORO	MARICA	0/107	0
<b>4</b> °	RED BULL	coelho	LEANDRO	SG	0/96	0
5°	CARGA EXPLOSIVA	coelho	VICENTE	SG	0/88	0
6°	ADRENALINA	coelho	LELECO	SG	0/74	0
<b>7</b> °	CAÇA TRALHA	coelho	DIEGO	ITABORAI	0/61	0
8°	RAIO DE FOGO	coelho	MARCIO	SAO GONÇALO	0/35	0